
Приложение №    к протоколу

заседания жюри школьного этапа

всероссийской олимпиады школьников

по биологии

от   28.10                   2024 года №

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество
Класс 

обучения

Сумма баллов

(макс. - 25)

Статус 

участника

1 Шемякина  Тамара Алексеевна 5 15 Победитель

2 Мухаметгалеева Кира Романовна 5 13 Призер

3 Хорошавина Ольга Дмитриевна 5 13 Призер

4 Соболин Михаил Андреевич 5 12 Участник

5 Корепанова София Андреевна 5 11 Участник

6 Арзамасцева Карина Максимовна 5 9 Участник

7 Перевозчиков Артур Сергеевич 5 8 Участник

8 Брызгалов Роман Алексеевич 5 8 Участник

9 Семенов Никита Русланович 5 6 Участник

10 Микрюков Игорь Николаевич 5 5 Участник

12

13

13

13

5 класс
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